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CURVA

Nº

CURVA km COORDENADAS

R

(m)

Lc1

(m)

Lc2

(m)

Dc

(m)

TT

(m)

Ac PC/TS SC CS PT/ST PONTO PI CC PC/TS SC CS PT/ST

N(y)

E(x)

TABELA DE ALINHAMENTO HORIZONTAL - BR040MG_K383.4_D

5 865 70 70 421.176 287.474 212° 32’ 4.0066" 390+432.039 390+502.039 390+923.214 390+993.214

7903770.172

533257.672

7904279.429

534001.335

7904043.365

533168.190

7903977.147

533190.872

7903633.065

533426.498

7903587.977

533480.037

N(y)

E(x)

6 1085 70 70 268.466 205.647 162° 7’ 35.6594" 391+054.002 391+124.002 391+392.468 391+462.468

7903419.115

533686.128

7902687.863

532866.357

7903549.451

533527.057

7903504.509

533580.720

7903304.677

533758.974

7903246.249

533797.519
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PROJETO - CONTRATO CLÁUSULA 6.10

TRAÇADO

PROJETO GEOMÉTRICO

km 390+600 ao km 392+000

Paulo Gomes/João Campos

Luís Lima/Carlos Martins

Natacha Rodrigues
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